+44 (0) 121 608 7210
-1-
Benefits:
l Maintain the highest hygiene standards:
The IP69K rating allows intensive steam
cleaning. The 316 stainless-steel enclosure
is inherently anti-bacterial and corrosion

Thermostat 24 Optional
Mounting (Optional) Ceiling or Wall, Flat or Tilt Bracket Mounted
Temperature Range* - Higher temperature limit is dependent on internal components selected.
Window* - Can be changed depending on customer requirements.
+44 (0) 121 608 7210
-3-
ENCLOSURE DESIGN
Enclosures are
designed by Armagard’s
experienced, in-house
design engineers.
ENCLOSURE DIMENSIONS
DISPLAY HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH POWER* ENCLOSURE WEIGHT PRODUCT CODE
(in) (mm) (mm) (mm) (w) (kg)
24 TBD TBD TBD 20-42 TBD SDS18-24-WL-CB2-IP69K
32 595 881 213 20-74 TBD SDS18-32-WL-CB2-IP69K
43 775 1140 205 20-108 TBD SDS18-43-WL-CB2-IP69K
55 966 1425 185 20-145 TBD SDS18-55-WL-CB2-IP69K
65 1081 1635 191 25-150 TBD SDS18-65-WL-CB2-IP69K
75 1215 1875 215 25-150 TBD SDS18-75-WL-CB2-IP69K
86 1293 2150 175 20-86 TBD SDS18-86-WL-CB2-IP69K
Power* - Power consumption depends on ambient temperature.
WIDTH
H
EI